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	   Collace Primary School
        Diary Dates 2024/2025



	TERM 3

	DATE
	EVENT

	Monday 6th January
	New Term Starts

	Friday 24th January
	Scottish Afternoon – 2:00pm

	Wednesday 29th January
	Well Good Workshop (P7 only)

	Tuesday 4th February
	RNSO – Sounds of the Deep Concert (P4-7)

	Monday 10th February
	CSA Meeting – 3:00pm 

	Wednesday 12th February
	In Service Day

	Thursday 13th February
	Holiday

	Friday 14th February
	Holiday

	Monday 17th February
	Sky Up Academy Studios Trip (P4-7)

	Monday 17th February
	Exploring Worlds Workshop (P1-3)

	Monday 3rd March
	Parent Focus Group – 2:00pm

	Thursday 6th March
	World Book Day

	Friday 14th March 
	Dental Checks (P1 & P7)

	Wednesday 19th March
	Show Racism the Red Card Workshop (P4-7)

	Friday 4th April
	Term Ends



	TERM 3

	DATE
	EVENT

	Tuesday 22nd April
	In Service Day

	Wednesday 23rd April
	New Term Starts

	Tuesday 29th April
	Scotston Farm Visit (P1-7)

	Monday 5th May
	Holiday

	Mon 12th – Wed 14th May
	Dalguise Residential Trip (P6 & P7)

	Thursday 15th May
	P1 Parent Information Meeting – 3:00pm

	Monday 19th May
	Parent Contact Meetings

	Friday 23rd May
	Sports Day

	Thursday 29th May
	Plant Sale

	Friday 30th May
	Stay & Play for new P1s – 2:30pm

	Friday 13th June
	BBQ Lunch

	Thursday 19th June
	Teddy Bear Picnic – 1:30pm

	Monday 23rd June
	P7 Leavers/End of Year Service – 1:30pm

	Thursday 26th June
	Term Ends
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